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Mujtaba Zafar Chohan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mujtaba Zafar Chohan
Postcode W6 OLG

Date of birth October 1980

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SIGNIFIER MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BELGRAVIA PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT
LTD

SMOOTH CARGO LTD
FLATANYWHERE LTD.

DUKE & DUKE (LONDON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09455560

Number
10431299

09604857
08960177
06719820

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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913384459

913384459
5-17 Hammersmith Grove

London
England
British

App. Date
23/08/2023

App. Date
11/03/2017

22/05/2015
26/03/2014
09/10/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/01/2017

28/03/2014
09/07/2013

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director



